

RSA No. 57 of 2020

07.09.2021 Present: Mr. Arsh Rattan, Advocate, vice Ms. Salochna Rana, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants, prays for an adjournment. List next week, as prayed for.

September 07, 2021
(PK)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia),
Judge.